Pes - Gary

s w7

Startovni Cislo - 4

Béh - Black King Trial 2025

Disciplina Max
Outrun 10
Lift 10
Fetch 10
Brana 10
Slalom 10
Pen 20
Ulicka 20
Drive 20
RozhodcCi 10
Celkem
OLF

Rozhodc¢i - Jan Hala

Handler - Lucie Reisherova

Ziskano Poznamka
10.00

8.00

7.00

10.00

7.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

8.00

63

63



https://boc.herdio.cz/app/dogs/98
https://boc.herdio.cz/app/user/3
https://boc.herdio.cz/app/competitions/75/groups/118/fields/191
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